Term 1 (48 days) Term 1 (57 days)
Start Wednesday 15 January Start Wednesday 15 January
Close Thursday 20 March Close Friday 4 April
Holf Torm CLOSE Thursday 20 February (12n00)
Term 2 (51 days) RETURN | Tuesday 25 February
Start Tuesday 8 April e | i 24 March (men Rights Ooy)
Close Fnday 27 June Y
Friday 18 April (Good Friday)
Monday 21 April (Family Day) Ll L.
Public | Monday 28 Aprl (Freedom Day o) : :"’"“""’”
ool | 2930 April (School Holdays) e i e
. CLOSE | Friday 27 June
Holidays | Thursday 1 May (Workers' Day) Half Term
Friday 2 May (School Holiday) RETURN | Monday 7 Jdy
Monday 16 June (Youth Day) m. Monday 16 June (Youth Day)
TS e Term 3 (62 days)
Start Numating 22 ey Start Wednesday 3 Seplember
Close Fridey 26 September Close Wednesday 3 December
Public Wednesday 24 Seplember (Heritage
Day) —— CLOSE Thursday 16 October (12n00)
RETURN | Tuesday 21 October
Term 4 (37 days) """“"“ Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day)
Stan Tuesday 14 October

Close

Wednesday 3 December

Total 181 days plus 10 Saturdays

Total 184 days plus 7 Saturdays




